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White Russian

Black Russian

Black Bull tequila & kahlua

Screw Drivervodka & orange juice

Tequilla Sunrise tequila, orange juice & grenadine
Sea Breeze vodka, cranberry juice, grape fruit juice
Cosmopolitan vodka, cointreau, lime juice & cranberry juice
Side Carbrandy, cointreau & lime juice

Maij Tai dark rum, cointreau, orange juice & lime juice
Gimlet gin, contreau & lime juice

Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice & season
Margarita tequila, triple sec & lime juice

Lime or Ginger Mojito

Tropical Mojito

Rum & Coke local rum

Rum Punch

Cranbarrel cranberry juice & one barrel rum
Capochano white rum, coke, soda water
Gin & Tonic

Brown Cow khalua & milk

Cape Cod vodka & cranberry juice

Between The Sheets brandy rum, triple sec & lime juice

Kamikaze vodka, cointreau & lime juice

Panty Ripper coconut rum & pineapple juice

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$15.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$15.00
$20.00
$12.00

Pina Colada $15.00
Virgin Pina Colada $10.00
Margarita $15.00
Rum Punch $12.00
Belizean Rum Shots $5.00
Scotch on the Rocks $15.00
Scotch on Sodas $15.00
Whiskey $20.00
Tequila Shots $10.00
Belikin Regular $6.00
Belikin Stout $6.00
Land Shark $6.00
Lighthouse $6.00
Heineken $7.00
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Coffee $3.00
Tea $2.00
Iced Tea $5.00
Iced Coffee $5.00
Sodas $2.00
Water Lg $3.00

Water Sm $2.00
Bloody Mary (vodka, tomato juice and season) $15.00

Mimosa $15.00

NN

Lime $5.00/$7.00 Banana FCE
Orange $5.00/$7.00 Cantaloupe $5.00
Papaya $5.00/$7.00 Chocolate $5.00
Watermelon $5.00/$7.00 Chocolate Banana $8.00
Papaya $5.00
Mixed Fruit $8.00
Seaweed $7.00
Tropical Seaweed $10.00
Peanut Butter $10.00

Seaweed




