

COCKTAILS

White Russian	\$20.00
Black Russian	\$20.00
Black Bull tequila & kahlua	\$20.00
Screw Driver vodka & orange juice	\$15.00
Tequilla Sunrise tequila, orange juice & grenadine	\$15.00
Sea Breeze vodka, cranberry juice, grape fruit juice	\$15.00
Cosmopolitan vodka, cointreau, lime juice & cranberry juice	\$20.00
Side Car brandy, cointreau & lime juice	\$15.00
Mai Tai dark rum, cointreau, orange juice & lime juice	\$15.00
Gimlet gin, contreau & lime juice	\$20.00
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice & season	\$15.00
Margarita tequila, triple sec & lime juice	\$15.00
Lime or Ginger Mojito	\$12.00
Tropical Mojito	\$15.00

MIXED DRINKS

Rum & Coke local rum	\$8.00
Rum Punch	\$8.00
Cranbarrel cranberry juice & one barrel rum	\$10.00
Capochano white rum, coke, soda water	\$10.00
Gin & Tonic	\$15.00
Brown Cow khalua & milk	\$15.00
Cape Cod vodka & cranberry juice	\$12.00
Between The Sheets brandy rum, triple sec & lime juice	\$15.00
Kamikaze vodka, cointreau & lime juice	\$20.00
Panty Ripper coconut rum & pineapple juice	\$12.00

FROZEN DRINKS

Pina Colada	\$15.00
Virgin Pina Colada	\$10.00
Margarita	\$15.00
Rum Punch	\$12.00

SHORT DRINKS

Belizean Rum Shots	\$5.00
Scotch on the Rocks	\$15.00
Scotch on Sodas	\$15.00
Whiskey	\$20.00
Teguila Shots	\$10.00

BEERS

Belikin Regular	\$6.00
Belikin Stout	\$6.00
Land Shark	\$6.00
Lighthouse	\$6.00
Heineken	\$7.00



Dinks MENU

OTHER

Coffee	\$3.00
Tea	\$2.00
Iced Tea	\$5.00
Iced Coffee	\$5.00
Sodas	\$2.00
Water Lg	\$3.00
Water Sm	\$2.00
Bloody Mary (vodka, tomato juice and season)	\$15.00
Mimosa	\$15.00

FRESH JUICE

Lime	\$5.00/\$7.00
Orange	\$5.00/\$7.00
Papaya	\$5.00/\$7.00
Watermelon	\$5.00/\$7.00



MILK SHAKE

Banana	\$5.00
Cantaloupe	\$5.00
Chocolate	\$5.00
Chocolate Banana	\$8.00
Papaya	\$5.00
Mixed Fruit	\$8.00
Seaweed	\$7.00
Tropical Seaweed	\$10.00
Peanut Butter Seaweed	\$10.00



